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Clinical Trials

Fall 2014 Meeting

October 6, 2014
9:00 AM - 4:30 PM

Subject to change

Monday, October 6, 2014

9:00 AM

9:05 AM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:45 AM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

4:15PM

4:30 PM

Welcome
Bryan Luce, PhD, MBA, Chief Science Officer, PCORI

Update on Subcommittees
Elizabeth A. Stuart, PhD, Chair, Advisory Panel on Clinical Trials, PCORI
John D. Lantos, MD, Co-Chair, Advisory Panel on Clinical Trials, PCORI

PCORI Methods Consultation and CTAP
Jason Gerson, PhD, Associate Director, CER Methods and Infrastructure,
PCORI

Break

PCORnNet’s Aspirin Trial and CTAP
Rachael Fleurence, PhD, Program Director, CER Methods and
Infrastructure

Lunch

Requirements for Funded Clinical Trials
David Salinas, Contracts Administrator, Post-Award, Contracts
Management and Administration (CMA), PCORI

Break

PCORI Methodology Standards and Clinical Trials
David Hickam, MD, MPH, Program Director, Clinical Effectiveness
Research, PCORI

Recap and Next Steps

Bryan Luce, PhD, MBA, Chief Science Officer, PCORI

Elizabeth A. Stuart, PhD, Chair, Advisory Panel on Clinical Trials, PCORI
John D. Lantos, MD, Co-Chair, Advisory Panel on Clinical Trials, PCORI

Adjourn



