



Subject to change

Agenda

**Advisory Panel on
Clinical Trials**

Fall 2014 Meeting

October 6, 2014

9:00 AM – 4:30 PM

Monday, October 6, 2014

9:00 AM	Welcome Bryan Luce, PhD, MBA, Chief Science Officer, PCORI
9:05 AM	Update on Subcommittees Elizabeth A. Stuart, PhD, Chair, Advisory Panel on Clinical Trials, PCORI John D. Lantos, MD, Co-Chair, Advisory Panel on Clinical Trials, PCORI
9:30 AM	PCORI Methods Consultation and CTAP Jason Gerson, PhD, Associate Director, CER Methods and Infrastructure, PCORI
11:00 AM	Break
11:15 AM	PCORnet's Aspirin Trial and CTAP Rachael Fleurence, PhD, Program Director, CER Methods and Infrastructure
11:45 AM	Lunch
1:00 PM	Requirements for Funded Clinical Trials David Salinas, Contracts Administrator, Post-Award, Contracts Management and Administration (CMA), PCORI
2:30 PM	Break
2:45 PM	PCORI Methodology Standards and Clinical Trials David Hickam, MD, MPH, Program Director, Clinical Effectiveness Research, PCORI
4:15 PM	Recap and Next Steps Bryan Luce, PhD, MBA, Chief Science Officer, PCORI Elizabeth A. Stuart, PhD, Chair, Advisory Panel on Clinical Trials, PCORI John D. Lantos, MD, Co-Chair, Advisory Panel on Clinical Trials, PCORI
4:30 PM	Adjourn